

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17940/2008

(From the judgment and order dated 31/03/2008 in MFA No. 1337/2001 of
The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

K.T.CHEKKUNI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KYNOTE KUNHIMOHAMMED & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 06/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.K.S. Menon, Adv.
Ms.Usha, Adv.
Mr. Biju, Adv.
Mr. Jogy Scaria,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Roy Abraham, Adv.
Ms. Seema Jain, Adv.
Mr. Vimlesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr.Himinder Lal,Adv.

Mr. K.L. Nandwani, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra ,Adv

Mr. Joy Basu, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Satija, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Four weeks' time is granted for filing counter affidavit.

List thereafter.

(K.K. Chawla) (Neeru Bala Vij)

AR-Cum-PS Court Master