

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17940/2008

K.T.CHEKKUNI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KYNOTE KUNHIMOHAMMED & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 25/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jogy Scaria, Adv.
Mr. M.K.S. Menon, Adv.
Ms. Usha Nandi, Adv.
Mr. Biju Raman, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Himinder Lal, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Satija, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Renew the FDR for a further period of six months from the date of its maturity.

(M.P. BHADRAN)

Registrar

PS