

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

I.A.No.1 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17940/2008

K.T.CHEKKUNI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KYNOTE KUNHIMOHAMMED & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 05/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Biju Raman, Adv.
Mr. Jogya Scaria, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Himinder Lal, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Bhardu, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Satija, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Release the amount to respondent No.1, in view of the order
of the Hon'ble Court dated 20.2.2009.

(M.P. BHADRAN)
Registrar

rd